Republic of the Philippines

{%&,‘%fv Department of Education
% Cordillera Administrative Region
= g Division of Baguio City
g\.. - .‘j ’ DONA AURORA NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

Upper Malvar St., Aurora Hill Proper, Baguio City

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Standard Form No.:SF-GOOD-60
Revised on: May 24, 2004
Standard Form Title: Request for Quotation
Supplier: Requesting Unit:
Address: PR No: 2024-04-063
Telephone No.: Quotation No.: 2024-04-0176
e-mail: Date: April 73 , 2024
Date received by the Supplier: ABC: PHP 248,444.00

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed, subject to the General Conditions below, stating the shortest time of
delivery and submit your quotation in a sealed envelope duly signed by your representative not later than April 29 , 2024. d%m

LEQNOR B. [lUMA-ANG
BAC Chairperson
REQUIREMENTS:
1. Mayor’s / Business permit
2. PhilGEPS registration number or certificate
3. Income/Business Tax Return

4. Omnibus Sworn Statement 5,051'[_.5 ]
Note:
v Submit RFQ together with the requirements.
v" All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.
v Indicate brand and model of item offered.
v Delivery period within 10 Calendar Days upon receipt of Notice to Proceed.
v’ Price validity shall be for a period of 30 Calendar Days.
v FREE INSTALLATION

Item : . g :

No. Qty. Unit Item Description Unit Price Total Price
(1 piece) NVR (Up to 16-ch IP camera
inputsH.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 video formatsUp to
1-ch @ 8MP or 5-ch @ 1080P decoding capacityUp to
160 Mbps incoming bandwidth)
(4 pieces) Outdoor Camera (ColorVu Lite H.265+ 2MP
FF2.8mm IR30m IP67 Fixed Bullet IPC [12VDC/PoE,
Metal Cover Body])
(1 piece) Switch (18-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch

; 3 Unit with 16-Port POE+PORT: 16x Gigabit PoE+ Ports, 2x

Gigabit Non-PoE Ports, 2x Combo Gigabit SFP
SlotsSPEC: 802.3at/af, 250 W PoE Power, 1U 19-inch
Rack-mountable Steel CaseFEATURE: Plug and Play)

(0.5 roll) Cable (Cat6 Pure Copper outdoor w/
Messenger)

(1 piece) SFP (Gigabit Single-Mode SFP ModuleSPEC:
Single-mode, MiniGBIC, LC Interface, Up to 20 km
Distance)




(6 pieces) Indoor Camera (ColorVu Lite H.265+ 2MP
WDR FF2.8mm IR30m [P67 IK08 Dome [PC
[12VDC/PoE, Metal Eyeball Body, Plastic Enclosure
& Base))

(1 piece) HDD ("Western Digital Purple, 4TB, 3.5™"
HDD SATA, 5400RPM Surveillance Hard Drive")

(1 piece) Switch (10-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with
2 2 Unit 8-Port POE+PORT: 8 Gigabit PoE+ Ports, 1x Gigabit
Non-PoE Port, 1x Gigabit SFP SlotSPEC: 802.3at/af,
63 W PoE Power, Desktop Steel CaseFEATURE: Plug
and Play)

(50 meters) Cable (2core SM Fiber Optic Cable w/
messenger)

(1 roll) Cable (Cat 5e Pure Copper Indoor)

(6 pieces) Indoor Camera (ColorVu Lite H.265+ 2MP
WDR FF2.8mm IR30m IP67 IK08 Dome IPC
[12VDC/PoE, Metal Eyeball Body, Plastic Enclosure

3 2 Unit & Base])
(50 meters) Cable (2core SM Fiber Optic Cable w/
messenger)
(1 roll) Cable (Cat 5e Pure Copper Indoor)
4 1 piece UPS
5 25 roll HDMI (5 meters)
6 11 piece Computer Keyboard
7 6 roll BPS Master Roll
8 6 box BPS Master Ink
Total
Purpose: [Procurement of Semi-expendable Property Items and Other Supplies and Equipment

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the item at prices noted above.

Signature over Printed Name

TIN

Date/Telephone No.



